FEBM No. 881-1-Oregon Trust Deed Series-TRUST DEED (No restriction on assignment).	STEVENS-NESS LAW FOB. CO.: FOR LAW FOB.		
07.190956527 50 030010 €30 M6527 50 C TRUST DEED	Vol. <u>m89</u>	Page 19684	
Attorney at Law		1989 between	
THIS TRUST DEED, made this			
TEE THIS TRUST DEED, made thisday ofday ofday of		······································	
		as Trustee, and	
as Grantor, LESLIE KLEIN, ATTORNET AL LON JOHN R. SCHINDLER and GERALDING	SCHINDLER		
TOPA AL ECLIMOPER MAG		•	
as Beneficiary, Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trust in Klamath County, Oregon, described as: COU described on the attached Exhibit "1" which incorporated, subject to the prior recorded Inter-governmental Council and South Valley all and singular the tenements, hereditament other rights thereunto belonging or in anywi appertaining, and the rents, issues and prof now or hereafter attached to or used in conn	tee in frust, with nsisting of is, by this liens of Cer State Bank, s and appurt se now or he its thereof	power of sale, the property three (3) parcels, reference, ntral Oregon together with tenances and all ereafter and all fixtures	

FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and grantors' obligations described in the covenant not to compete and security agreement of this same date in favor of beneficiaries and beneficiaries, by accepting this trust deed, agree to direct the Trustee to reconvey to the grantors the estate held by him at such time as the covenants set forth in said agreements have been fully paid and performed.

The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note

. .

아이슈프

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all of said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneficiary shell have the right, if its o elects, to require that and are in excess of the amount required as compensation lor such taking, where an attempt of the monies payable as compensation lor such taking, where an excess of the amount required by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and papied by it lirst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's iees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-biciary in such proceedings, at its own expense; to take, such actions secured hereby; and grantor agrees, at its own expense; to take, such actions and execute such instruments as shall be necessary in obtaining such com-pensation, promptly upon beneliciary's request. 9. At any time and from time to tom of this deed and the note lor liciary, payment of its lees and presentation of an elability of any benelicity the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtenes, trustee may the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtenes, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

granting any easement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) join in any subordination or other agreement allecting this deed or the lien or charge thereol; (d) reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconveyance may be described as the "person or persons fegally entitled thereol," and the recitals there on any matters or facts shall be conclusive proof of the truthfulness thereoi. Trustee's lees lor any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon any delault by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-try or any pairs, including these past due and unpaid, and apply the same less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-ney's lees upon any indebtedness secured hereby, and in such order as bene-licitary may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, the collection of such rents, issues and profits, or the proceeds of thre and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereol as aloresaid, shall not cure or waive any delault or notice of delault hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice.

Waive any default or notice of default hereunder or invalidate any act done pursuant to such notice. 12: Upon default by grantor in payment of any indebtedness secured hereby or in his performance of any afreement hereunder, time being of the essence with respect to such payment and/or performance, the beneliciary may defare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an devent the beneliciary at his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed hereby or in his performance or unit with the beneliciary may defare all sums secured hereby immediately due and payable. In such an devent the beneliciary nat his election may proceed to foreclose this trust deed his diversisement and sals, or may direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed his written makes or may direct the trustee to pursue any other right or adversisement and sals, or may direct the trustee to pursue any other right or adversisement and sals, or in equity, which the beneliciary may have. In the remedy, either a lability or the trustee shall execute and cause to be recorded his written makes of default and his election to sell the said described real his written makes of default and his election to sell the said described real his the time and place of sale, give notice thereod as then required by law and sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date the trustee conducts the sale, the grantor or any other person so privileged by ORS 86.753, may cure the defaults. If the default consists of a failure to pay, when due sams secured by the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the sams actuard by the trust deed. Any other default that is capable of being science may be cured by thendering the performance required under the being the default or default occurred. Any other default that is capable of being science may be cured by the default control the beneficiary all cost defaults, the person ellecting the cure shall pay to the beneficiary all cost defaults, the person ellecting the cure shall pay to the benefici

together, with trustee's and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at unction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of sale. Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lact shall be conclusive poor of the truthfulness thereol. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and benchicary, may purchase at the sale. provided herein, trustee shall adply the proceeds of sale to payment a reasonable charge by trustee 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the por(1) the expenses of sale, in-cluding the compensation of the trusted by the trust deed, (3) to all persons having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of the trust deed in the trust withing it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. It any, to the frantor or to his successor or succes-

deed as their interests may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to surplus. If. Beneliciary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-sors to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conversance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all title, powers and duties conlerred upon any trustee herein named or appointed hereunder. Each such appointment and substitution shall be made by written instrument executed by beneliciary, which, when recorded in the mortfage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive proof of proper appointment of the successor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and neknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party hereto of pending sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which figurator, beneliciary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hereunder must be either an attarney, who is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company or sovings and loan association authorized to a business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or any agency thereof, or an excrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

		19685
•The grantor covenants and agrees t fully seized in fee simple of said described	o and with the beneficiary and real property and has a valid,	those claiming under him, that he is law- unencumbered title thereto
and that he will warrant and forever defe	nd the same against all persons	s whomsoever.
(1) Στην το μεταγρατική του ματά τη του την	 Andrewski (1998) Andrewski (1998)	
(1) A specific structures and a structure of a specific method of a structure of the str	An other state, "Healing on the second state of the second stat	4.1 Applies a state of the second s second second secon
and serior fotimer successors and seriors T.	he term beneficiary shall-mean the ho ciary herein. In construing this deed a	heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, older and owner, including pledgee, of the contract nd whenever the context so requires, the masculine
그는 그는 것은 사람이 있는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 가지 않는 것을 하는 것이 없다. 이 것을 수 있는 것이 없다. 이 것을 가지 않는 것을 수 있다. 물건이 없는 것을 가지 않는 것을 것을 수 있다. 물건이 없는 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 물건이 없는 것을 것을 것을 것을 것을 수 있다. 물건이 없는 것을	ほうしちょう しいたがた かいてん ししゃく しゃくしゃ かん めいん 夜かれ	the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever, not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the be as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act o	eneficiary is a creditor MEL GOO	GERY, Grantor
Seneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation disclosures? for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard the statement of the Act is not required.	1 by making required 1319, or equivalent. BETTY I	L. GOGERT, Grantor
(If the signer of the shove is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgement opposite.)		
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON,	And a second
County of Klamath		nowledged before me on,
MEL GOGERT and BETTY L. GOGERT	19. , by as	
Othe S. Bustort		
(SEAL) Notary Public for My commission expires: (۵/۱۵/		(SEAL)
 And State and Sta State and State and State	REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	
- 그렇는 가슴감을 잘했는 것 것 가락가 생긴 음악 강렬할 것 같아?	to be used only when obligations have been pa	
TO: LESLIE KLEIN, ATTORNEY	lder of all indebtedness secured by th	he foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said
said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cance herewith together with said trust deed) and to rec	1 all evidences of indebtedness secure convey, without warranty, to the part	you of any sums owing to you under the terms of d by said trust deed (which are delivered to you ties designated by the terms of said trust deed the
426 Main Street, Klamath	Falls, OR 97601	ie Klein, Attorney at Law, .
DATED: <u>AILAANAI AUAS 708 CH</u> COACUTUP: JOS COUCOUDES MANJACI: USACIU COUSTINGOS	ig aconițiă JOHN R ie. 107 diguieria optică	SCHINDLER
FOR THE PURPOS	BECONTEC DE GERALDIN	출발 : 2000년 - 1000년 - 10 1987년 - 1000년 -
BODe not loss of destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE Some restrict and cus route		
TRUST DEED	and South Valley S wols, bereditanents	STATE OF OREGON, County of
STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, ORE.	. Order der Bost Ruhtbit "1" uhich i Die prive redorded i	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the
MEL GOGERT and BETTY GOGERT	de añs cur procéss 10 unes. MERRIAL	of
JOHN R. SCHINDLER and	SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE	page
GERALDING SCHINDLER P KIT	DDIL VII CENTIUME NI VALOBNEZ VII 1946	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO 553 LESLIE KLEIN	ug helal I'' doceku:	County affixed.
Attorney at Law 426 Main Street	INUST DEED	NAME UTLE
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	stelenet et n. fennet	

EXHIBIT "1"

The following described real property situate in Klamath County, Oregon:

PARCEL 1:

Beginning at a point on the Southeasterly line of Lot 14, Block 76, Buena Vista Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, which is North 55° 38' East 68 feet from the most Southerly corner of said lot; thence North 55° 38' East 39 feet along the Southeasterly line of said lot; thence North 39° 20' West 56.1 feet; thence North 66° 23' West 19.63 feet, to the point on the line between Lots 13 and 14 of said Block 76, which is North 48° 10' East 98 feet from the common corner of said Lots 13 and 14 on the Northeasterly line of Oregon Avenue; thence South 48° 10' West 30 feet; along the line between said Lots 13 and 14; thence Southeasterly along the arc of a circle parallel to Oregon Avenue; the long chord of which bears South 39° 20' East a distance of 68.81 feet to the point of beginning, being a portion of Lot 14, Block 76, Buena Vista Addition.

PARCEL 2

Lot 567 in Block 115 of Mills Addition to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

PARCEL 3

1800 d.

Lot 18, Block 1, Bryant Tract, according to the Official Plat thereof on file in the Office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss

	Filed for record at request	of	Leslie Klei	n	the	<u>17th</u> day	
ġ.,			9at2:03	o'clock PM	and duly recorded in	Vol,	
* 20		 of	Mortgages	ほうしん かんかん かんかい しんてき しかかり 白衣 し			÷.
	: 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 1월 2019년 1월 2019년 1월 1월 2019년 1월 2	1997년 1월		the second se	.County Cler	ſk	
	FEE \$18.00	성관 가슴 나는		By Q	auline Mul	londare	Ċ,
	TEE 410.00			한 성화 전환 문화가 :	양성 옷 물질 것 같아.		1